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Four cemetery plots (16A, 16B, 21A, 
21B) for sale in Blackwell Cemetery in 
Oriental. $1,200 negotiable. Purchase 
all or indivicual. Call 919-366-0922 or 
919-906-6878. (4/29-5/6, PD500)

CHEVY, BUICK, CADILLAC & GMC 
Eligible for FREE oil change/tire 
rotation! Visit www.Shop.BestMark.
com to register or call (800) 969-
8477 for questions. (4/29, PD500)

Traditional Solid Wood Craftsman 
Style Queen Bedroom Set Including 
box spring, two night stands , dresser 
with mirror,head board and Armoire.  
Asking $1200.00 (email photos on 
request).  252.675.9398

1999 Chevy ¾ ton Suburban, 2 
W/D, Reese Trailer Hitch, four door, 
new tires, synthetic oil only. Very 
clean, high, well maintained highway 
miles. $3,400. 518-294-6181. (2/11, 
TBB500)

GROUNDSKEEPER.   Minnesott 
Golf & Country Club is currently 
accepting applications for a full 
time, seasonal groundskeeper. 
Experience in landscaping or golf 
course maintenance is a plus but not 
required.   Job functions will include 
mowing and trimming of golf course 
and grounds, and other tasks related 
to golf course maintenance.  Starting 
salary is $10 per hour.   Drug and 
background check required.     Call 
252-249-0813, ext. 3. (4/22, TBB)

Nurse Aides needed for 2nd and 3rd 
shift, part-time nurse aids and part-
time dietary aide needed. Apply in 
person at the Gardens of Pamlico, 
22 Magnolia Way, Grantsboro. Ask 
for Lee. 745-8208. (1/28, TBB500)

1 BR Waterfront. New, high quality, 
private, near Aurora, dock, deck, 
great view, rural, garage. $595/
month. (252) 322-5000 or cell (908) 
328-9823. (4/29, PD500)

For rent: 1 BR, kitchen, living room, 
newly remodeled. Country setting in 
Merritt/Oriental area. $400/month. 
Call 910-750-7551. (4/15-4/29, 
PD500)

3 BR, 2 BA mobile home for rent. 
Includes all appliances, central 
HVAC, lawn maintenance and trash 
pick-up. Background check and 
deposit required. NO PETS! $500/
month. Please call (252) 249-1617. 
(3/18-tfn, 500TBB)

Furnished, waterfront cottage, walk 
to village. Free dockage, fish, gillnet 
and crab at dock. No smoking or 
pets. Prefer retiree. Workshop avail-
able. $400/month. Call 518-294-
6181. (10/15, TBB500)

16 x 80, 3 BR, 2 BA mobile home 
on private lot, storage building. No 
pets or inside smoking. $550/month 
includes garbage pick up + dep and 
credit check. Grantsboro area. Call 
252-670-5680 daytime or 252-745-
5961 after 6 p.m. (4/8-tfn, TBB500)

3 BR, 2 BA mobile home on pri-
vate lot for rent. No pets allowed. 
References required. $550/month 
+ deposit. Contact 252-617-3191. 
(4/22-4/29, 500TBB)

Oriental Village condo – 3 BR, 3 ½ 
BA, private elevator, large garage, 
no smokers. $800/month + utilities. 
Call 249-1372. (4/8-5/6, PD500) 

Oriental, 2 BR, 2 BA duplex near 
Whittaker Creek Marina with large 
garage, screened porch, gas fire-
place, ceramic tile, excellent condi-
tion. $750/month includes W/D, all 
outside maintenance. Utilities are 
extra. Available. Call 249-3513. No 
HUD. (4/29-TFN, TBB500)

New Zone II Single Wide 3 BR, 2 BA 
set up on your lot, $29,990.  Down 
East Realty & Custom Homes, 4130 
Dr. ML King Jr. Blvd, New Bern, NC 
28562.  (252) 649-1799.   (9/5-TFN)

On 4/13, I found a gold and white 
beaded double-loop earring at the 
boat show site. Please call Lee at 
249-1161 to claim. (4/22-4/29, NC)

Lost & FOUND
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SERVICES OFFERED Employment

Autos for sale

Condo for rent

USCG Approved
Training and Testing!

Toll-Free: 866-249-2135
Captains Licenses to 

200-Ton Master, AB to Unlimited, 
STCW-95, Radar & ARPA 

USCG Approved Training and Testing!
Call 

Toll-Free: 
866-249-

2135
Captain Licenses to 200-Ton Master, AB to 

Unlimited, STCW-95, Radar & ARPA

Pamlico Tree care, llc

DumP Truck hauling
rock, ToP Soil & SanD

Free eSTimaTeS * Fully inSureD

Email: pamlicotreecare@aol.com 
252-745-7232 / 252-671-7563

*  Complete Tree removal
*  Experienced Tree climber
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

We Service All Makes & Models

AUDIOLOGY & HEARING CARE

We will beat any competitor’s price on exact 
or similar models. Bring your quote to us 
before you buy.  We can save you hundreds 
and maybe even thousands!

11326 NC Hwy 55 E
Grantsboro, NC

745-6337 • 745-MEDS
M-F 8:30 AM - 7:00 PM
SAT. 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM

CLOSED ON SUNDAY

1242 Paradise Shores Road, Merritt 
252.249.2025

www.paradisecovenc.com

Boat Slips
RV/Camp Sites

Convenience Store

Ethanol-free Fuel
Brand New Boat Ramp
Beer-Wine-Ice-Bait-Fuel

FREE INSTALLATION
• Enclosed Available (12’ - 30’w)

• Available in 43 States
• Guaranteed Lowest Prices

Jerry Casey Auto Sales

638-3029

YOUR COMMUNITY NEWSPAPER 
GOES DIGITAL…

The eEdition of The Pamlico News  is available on 
your computer, notepad! 

Call 252-249-1555 to subscribe and receive a full copy in 
your email today.  visit  www.thepamliconewspaper.com

249-1787 • (800) 327-4189
www.SailLoftRealty.com

FOR SALE

Minnesott Beach – Beautiful 1 Bed/1 
Bath condominium unit at Sea Gull 
Villas has a great view of the Neuse, 
sandy beach, and built in pool.  “Move 
in ready” and perfect for weekend 
getaways and short or long term 
rentals. Near the ferry, golf course, 
and marina!
$89,500

704 Broad Street, Oriental, N.C.
1-800-347-8246

LOCAL: 249-1014
www.orientalncwaterfront.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

ORIENTAL – Whittaker Point Road - 2BR / 2BA duplex featuring new 
carpet, freshly painted, new décor. Ready for occupancy. Energy efficient. 
No flood issues. Qualified pet only. 
$725/Month + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance
Pineview Dr – 4 BR / 2 BA waterfront home in the Village! Great water 
views from almost every room.  Gas logs fireplace. Carolina room leads to 
deck. Deep water dock – 6’. Slips w/water & electricity – accommodates 
2 boats. Kayak/Canoe storage platform. Low-maintenance lot. Protected 
canal off Whittaker Creek..
$1,100/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance
Minnesott Beach – Bennett Landing – 2 BR / 2.5 BA furnished riverfront 
condo. No Pets! Non-Smokers! 
$1,200/mo + Utilities
Oriental Harbor Place – 2 BR / 2 BA unfurnished condo. Six (6) month 
rental then mo-to-mo. Also on sales market.
$900/mo + Electric + Propane + Cable

Please check out our web page
 – www.orientalncwaterfront.com - 

for more rental details!

Mail To: THE PAMLICO NEWS, 
P.O. Box 510, Oriental, NC 38571 or Call 252-249-1555

Yearly Subscription Rates 

c  $30 in Pamlico County & Beaufort County 

c  $45 in North Carolina 

c  $55 outside North Carolina

c  $25 eEdition only

c  $10 additional for eEdition added to your subscription

Name: 

Address: 

email 

Zip:  Phone: 

Entertainment news at your 

fingertips

Provide your e-mail for the eEdition…


